
TP 40 S Nr. / No. 6.0220 Stand / dated: 06/10 

  1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



TP 40 S Nr. / No. 6.0220 Stand / dated: 06/10 

 2 

Nr. / 
No. Bezeichnung Description Menge / 

QTY. 
Code Nr./  
code no. 

Bestell-Nr./ 
Order no. 

1 Tank TP40 / TP40S  "ROTHENBERGER" Tank TP 40/TP40S ROTHENBERGER 1 V130001.16 V130001 
2 Armaturenplatte "Rothenberger" Switch board TP40/TP40S 1 V130002.16 V130002 
5 Handhebel Handle TP40/TP40S 1 V130005.00 V130005 
7 Kolben Piston 1 V130007.00 61300 
9 Kolbenstange Piston rod TP40/TP40S 1 V130009.00 V130009 

10 U-Scheibe 5 Washer A5,3 DIN-125 Zinc coated 1 R8.8955.00 H98955 
11 Pumpenhebelhalterung Pump handle support TP40/TP40S 1 V130011.00 V130011 
14 Ventilgehäuse V1 Valve housing V 1 1 V130048.00 V130048 
16 Ventilgehäuse V20 Valve housing V 20 1 V130016.00 V130016 
17 Montageplatte TP40/TP40S Manifold plate TP40/TP40S 1 V130017.00 V130017 
18 Ventilkörper, Auslass TP40/TP40S Check valve body (exit) TP40/TP40S 1 V130018.00 V130018 
19 Ansaugventil kpl. Suction valve cpl. 1 V130050.00 V130050 
21 Ventilfeder, Auslass TP40/TP40S Valve spring (exit) TP40/TP40S 1 V130021.00 V130021 
24 O-Ring 3 x 30 mm  Seal ring D/3x30 2 R9.8965.00 H98965 
25 Abstreifring 30 mm Rough seal D/30 1 R9.8966.00 H98966 
26 Mutter, selbstsichernd Self Blocking nut 1 R8.8957.00 H98957 
27 Flachkopfschraube M4X8 Flat head screw M4x8mm  2 5683906.00 F86282 
28 Schraube 5,1x20 screw 5,1x20 4 V130028.00 V130028 
29 Ersatzmanometer 60 bar Pressure Gauge 1 R6.1315.00 61315 
30 Schneidring D/8 CMATIC Cutting ring D/8 Ref. CMATIC 2 V130030.00 V130030 
31 Pressmutter D/8 12x1 Pressing nut D/8 thread 12x1  2 V130031.00 V130031 
32 Anschlussstück, R1/4" aussen, seitlich Central male thread nut  1/4" (side) 1 V130032.00 V130032 
33 Anschlussschlauch D/8x225 Flexible hose D/8x225 2 V130033.00 V130033 
34 Zylinderschraube M5x25 Round head screw DIN 6912 M5x25  1 V130034.00 V130034 
35 Nippel 1/4" Fitting 1/4" 1 V130049.00 V130049 
36 Schraube CL81Z 5.1x35 Screw CL81Z 5.1x35 2 V130036.00 V130036 
37 Innengewindeanschluss Input female racor 1 V130037.00 V130037 
39 Anschlussschlauch D/8x85 Flexible hose D/8x85 1 V130039.00 V130039 
41 Spindel kpl. Valve axle kit I TP40/TP40S 1 V130064.00 V130041 
42 Spindel kpl. Valve axle kit II TP40/TP40S 1 V130065.00 V130042 
45 Stift, Durchmesser 12mm Pin 12mm Diameter 2 V130006.00 V130006 
50 Sicherungsring 12x1 Circlip 12x1 DIN471 6 7770033.00 H98973 
52 Schmiernippel M6 Greaser M6x1 DIN 71412 1 8872049.00 H98963 
54 HD-Schlauch ¼“  Pression hose PKP 108/1000 2N857 1 R6.1125.00 61125 
57 Griff TP40/TP40S Knob TP40/TP40S 1 5687520.00 5687520 
58 Kunststoffkugel 10mm Plastic ball D=10 1 R8.8633.00 61140 
59 Handrad, lose Hand wheel 2 R170537.00 R170537 
60 Zahnscheibe A4 chopper disk A4 2 V130046.00 F86280 
61 Linsenschraube M4x5 screw M4x5 2 3500055.00 F86282 
62 Bolzen 12mm Bolt 12mm 1 V130008.00 V130008 
63 Dichtring ½“ Seal ring ½“ 1 R9.8989 H98989 
--- Reparatursatz bestehend aus: 

2x Pos. 24 und je 1x Pos. 25+41+42+63 

Repair kit consisting of: 

2x pos. 24 and per 1x Pos. 25+41+42+63

1 60221 60221 

 
 
 
 
 
 
WICHTIG!  Um die Sicherheit und Zuverlässigkeit des Produktes zu erhalten, dürfen Reparaturen, Überholungs- und Einstellarbeiten nur von 

ROTHENBERGER Kelkheim oder autorisierten Service-Werkstätten ausgeführt werden. Verwenden Sie nur Original-Ersatzteile. 
 

Bestellen Sie Ihre Zubehör und Ersatzteile bei Ihrem Fachhändler oder bei unserer Hotline Service After Sales 
 

Tel. +49 6195 99 52 14  Fax: +49 6195 99 52 15 
 
 
IMPORTANT!  To assure safety and reliability, repairs, maintenance and adjustment must be performed by ROTHENBERGER Kelkheim or 

authorized Service-Centers. Always use Original-Service-Parts. 
 

Order your accessories and spare parts from your specialist retailer or using our Service After Sales hotline 
 

Tel. +49 6195 99 52 14  Fax: +49 6195 99 52 15 


